
Duration: 01-Jun-2021 30-Jun-2021to

HCF Name : STAR THERAPEUTIC PVT. LTD. (ABD-01-03006)

HCF Address :

Bio Medical Waste Collection Record

SHED NO.2,3,ARVIND ESTATE, NR.INDICA LAB.,  BAPUNAGAR , AHMEDABAD-380024

Bed No: 75

E-Coli Waste Management Pvt. Ltd.
203, Trade Square, Opp. Torrent Power House, Sabarmati, Ahmedabad - 380005 Gujarat, India.

Phone: +91-79-27500465, +91-9825494049

Email: office@ecoliwaste.com Web: https://ecoliwaste.com/
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 2  4.000  4  12.000  3  8.000  1  1.000  10  25.000 0  0.00016-1-668201-Jun-2021

 3  12.000  4  11.000  2  7.000  1  1.000  10  31.000 0  0.00016-1-676102-Jun-2021

 4  8.000  3  7.000  3  8.000  1  1.000  11  24.000 0  0.00016-1-686603-Jun-2021

 3  6.000  4  5.000  2  5.000  1  1.000  10  17.000 0  0.00016-1-696704-Jun-2021

 3  12.000  5  12.000  2  6.000  1  2.000  11  32.000 0  0.00016-1-703705-Jun-2021

 4  10.000  5  10.000  3  12.000  1  3.000  13  35.000 0  0.00016-1-709507-Jun-2021

 2  6.000  0  0.000  1  5.000  1  1.000  4  12.000 0  0.00016-1-714508-Jun-2021

 4  11.000  5  12.000  2  6.000  1  1.000  12  30.000 0  0.00016-1-724709-Jun-2021

 4  13.000  3  10.000  2  4.000  1  1.000  10  28.000 0  0.00016-1-731910-Jun-2021

 4  7.000  3  6.000  2  5.000  1  2.000  10  20.000 0  0.00016-1-740911-Jun-2021

 4  11.000  3  10.000  2  5.000  1  1.000  10  27.000 0  0.00016-1-751112-Jun-2021

 4  9.000  4  13.000  5  9.000  0  0.000  13  31.000 0  0.00016-1-761414-Jun-2021

 3  9.000  3  9.000  3  4.000  1  1.000  10  23.000 0  0.00016-1-769615-Jun-2021

 3  8.000  3  9.000  3  4.000  0  0.000  9  21.000 0  0.00016-1-779316-Jun-2021

 3  7.000  3  6.000  2  4.000  1  2.000  9  19.000 0  0.00016-1-784317-Jun-2021

 3  7.000  3  5.000  3  5.000  1  3.000  10  20.000 0  0.00016-1-797818-Jun-2021

Software By: e-Planet Infosystem India Pvt. Ltd.

***      This is a computer generated report dose not require any signature.        ***



Weight

Yellow

Bags

Red

Bags Weight

Blue

Bags Weight

White

Bags Weight

Total 

Bags Weight

Yellow_C

WeightBags

Collection Date 

& Coordinates

Challan No.

 3  6.000  3  9.000  2  5.000  1  1.000  9  21.000 0  0.00016-1-805319-Jun-2021

 5  12.000  5  12.000  3  10.000  0  0.000  13  34.000 0  0.00016-1-812821-Jun-2021

 3  7.000  3  7.000  2  6.000  1  2.000  9  22.000 0  0.00016-1-820622-Jun-2021

 4  8.000  4  9.000  3  4.000  2  2.000  13  23.000 0  0.00016-1-831423-Jun-2021

 3  8.000  2  9.000  2  7.000  1  1.000  8  25.000 0  0.00016-3-233224-Jun-2021

 4  12.000  2  10.000  2  7.000  1  1.000  9  30.000 0  0.00016-3-237625-Jun-2021

 2  5.000  2  4.000  1  1.000  1  1.000  6  11.000 0  0.00016-3-244126-Jun-2021

 0  0.000  5  20.000  0  0.000  0  0.000  5  20.000 0  0.00016-3-248128-Jun-2021

 3  6.000  3  6.000  3  5.000  1  1.000  10  18.000 0  0.00016-3-256429-Jun-2021

 4  9.000  4  8.000  2  7.000  1  1.000  11  25.000 0  0.00016-3-264530-Jun-2021

TOTAL  84  88 213.000  231.000  60  149.000  23  31.000  0  0.000  255  624.000 

E-Coli Waste Management Pvt. Ltd.
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